RoHS compliant
product
 ISO 9001 / ISO 14001
Catalog No.BK-A5046
Multi-Channel, Multi-Sensor Controller
MSU Series
Are you
troubled?

（Yellow）0V
8
Order Codes
● �Mounting
bracket
PSU-BR
● �Parts for panel
mount
PM100
● �Front protection
cover
KB100
● �Mini clamp wire mount
plug
PSU-M
● Communication cable (1)
● Sensor controller
● USB-RS485 converter
● Termination resistance connector
Cable length
	005RL	: 50 mm [1.969 in.]
	 1RL	: 1000 mm [39 in.]
	 3RL	: 3000 mm [118 in.]
	 1RLN	: 1000 mm [39 in.] one end has no connector (loose wires)
Cable included
Blank	: USB (mini-B) ⇔ USB (A), male
	 N	 : Cable not included
IBFL-K-TR
Cable included
(USB cable)
50 mm [1.969 in.]
Loose
wires
-1RL
-3RL
-1RLN -005RL
Cable(*2)
	 Blank:	None
	 3L:	3000 mm [118 in.] power supply, switch cable (for no MSU communications)
	 5L:	5000 mm [197 in.] power supply, switch cable (for no MSU communications)
	 3LD:	3000 mm [118 in.] power supply, switch, communication cable (for MSU-232)
	 5LD:	5000 mm [197 in.] power supply, switch, communication cable (for MSU-232)
	 3LE:	3000 mm [118 in.] power supply, switch cable (for MSU-485) (*3)
	 5LE:	5000 mm [197 in.] power supply, switch cable (for MSU-485) (*3)
Front protection cover (*1)
	 Blank:	None
	 C:	�With protective
front coverMounting parts
	 Blank:	None
	 B:	With mounting bracket
	 P:	With panel mount parts
Output method
	 Blank:	NPN output type
	 PNP:	PNP output type (*5)
Communication specifications
	Blank:	No communication
	 232:	RS232C communication
	 485:	RS485 communication (*4)
● Pressure sensor head
Piping options
	Blank:	None
	 UR4:	φ4 reducer
	 UR6:	φ6 reducer
	 M5:	M5 inline
Cable orientation
L:	Vertical out
S:	Horizontal outPressure range
EA	: -101.3 to 0 kPa [-29.9 to 0 inHg]
ER	: -100 to 220 kPa [-29.5 to 65.0 inHg]
EM	: -100 to 1000 kPa [-29.5 to 295 inHg]
MSU - PH -  -  -
● Power supply/switching/communication cable
MSU - K -